MECHANICAL OUTLINE
APPLIED POWER CONVERSION
divison of
TECHNOLOGY DYNAMICS INC.
100 School Street, Bergenfield, NJ 07621
Phone (201) 385-0500 Fax (201) 385-0702
Internet: www.technologydynamicsinc.com
SPECIFICATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE

 VDC@MAX  AMP  Code   VDC@MAX AMP  Code
         -5V @ 6A  A1            -5 @ 10A  B1
       -12V @ 6A  A2 +12V @ 10A  B2
       -15V @ 6A  A3 +15V @ 10A  B3
       -24V @ 6A  A4 +24V @ 10A  B4
   OUTPUT #2 (-V2)    OUTPUT #3 (+V3)
VDC@MAX  AMP Code VDC@MAX AMP Code VDC@MAX AMP Code
          5V @ 6A  C1        5V @ 20A  D1         5V @ 20A  E1
        12V @ 6A  C2  12V @ 16A  D2       12V @ 16A  E2
        15V @ 6A  C3  15V @ 14A  D3         15V @ 14A  E3
        24V @ 6A  C4      24V @ 9A  D4         24V @ 9A  E4
   OUTPUT #5 (V4)     OUTPUT #5 (V5)     OUTPUT #6 (V6)
MULTIPLE OUTPUT (3 MODULES)
TDL-HS MODEL SELECTION
OUTPUT MAXLOAD MODEL NO.
5/3.3 125 TDL-HS-5-125
12 100 TDL-HS-12-100
24 85 TDL-HS-24-85
28 75 TDL-HS-28-75
48 22 TDL-HS-48-22
LOGIC
J1
DC OUTPUT AC INPUT
NL G